
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
822 
234 
226 

3 
126 
227 
89 
71 

707 
17 
84 
59 

171 
14 

Class 
300 
300L 
300 
300 
300 
300L 
300L 
300L 
300L 
300 
300 
300L 
300L 
300L 

Name 
Niko Ramos 
Fernando Santos 
Victor Perrucho 
Marco Antonio Reis 
Régis Gomes Primos 
Derick Rene Litano Filipini 
Ricardo de Barros 
Ricardo Castilho 
Jeferson de Souza Silva 
Rodne Rufino 
Anderson dos Santos 
Carlos Alberto Jr 
Ricardo Moraes 
Juliano Tasso 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
13:38.327 
13:39.694 
13:40.118 
13:42.378 
13:46.186 
13:46.486 
13:50.020 
13:50.509 
14:02.074 
14:02.312 
14:02.892 
14:12.067 
14:30.817 

Diff 

1.367 
1.791 
4.051 
7.859 
8.159 

11.693 
12.182 
23.747 
23.985 
24.565 
33.740 
52.490 

Best Tm 
1:40.658 
1:41.148 
1:41.001 
1:41.804 
1:41.424 
1:41.897 
1:42.183 
1:42.105 
1:43.989 
1:43.931 
1:43.769 
1:43.849 
1:47.778 

In Lap 
6 
7 
6 
8 
6 
5 
3 
4 
6 
4 
7 
4 
8 
0 

Equipe 
Duda Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Duda Racing 
Moretti Racing Team 
Rodas Mil Competições 
Mobil Ituran Racing 
Duda Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Alemão Pneus 
Duende Racing 
Moretti Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Duda Racing Team 
Rodas Mil Competições 

Modelo 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.367 

Avg. Speed 

124,269 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.658 

Best Speed 

126,285 

Best Lap by 

822 - Niko Ramos 
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SuperBike Series 2015 
Copa Kawasaki Ninja 300 

1ª Corrida - Ninja 300 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:22:42 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

12/09/2015 17:11 


